You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
XN0160200L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
XN0160200L Details PDF
XN0160200L
Manufacturer Part Number: XN0160200L
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: TRANS NPN/PNP 50V 0.5A MINI5
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 14000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number XN0160200L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description TRANS NPN/PNP 50V 0.5A MINI5
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors -
Bipolar (BJT) - ArraysPart Status 14000 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Power - Max 300mW
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package Mini5-G1
Transistor Type NPN, PNP (Emitter Coupled)
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 500mA
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 50V
Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 600mV @ 30mA, 300mA
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 100nA (ICBO)
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 85 @ 150mA, 10V
Frequency - Transition 200MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
XN0160100L
Panasonic
TRANS NPN/PNP 50V 0.1A
MINI5
XN0150400L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 20V 0.3A MINI5
XN0250100L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 50V 0.1A MINI5
XN0187200L
Panasonic
MOSFET 2N-CH 50V 0.1A MINI-
5
XN0155800L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 20V 0.5A MINI5
XN0153100L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 10V 0.05A MINI5
XN0411100L
Panasonic
TRANS PREBIAS DUAL PNP
MINI6
XN0150900L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 50V 0.05A MINI5
AAT3692IRN-4.2-T1 BLM21BD222TN1D BRPY1204W-198-TR CC0100JRNPO6BN100 CM03X7R102K16AH
CY7C63723-PXC EL5193ACSZ ICS301M-85 IPD100N04S4-02 IR3527MTRPBF
LMK212BJ106KG-T LP3311SB6F LTC1392CS8#TRPBF MB81C1501PFTN-G-D-ER MM3Z75VB
MMB-3-300-6R MT5395EUFJ/B MURS160T3G P4SMA6.8CA PI3VDP411LSTZDE
RSS065N06-TB SB1003M3-TL-E SBR10A45SP5-13 SC6531CA SKBH28/16
STD10NF06L VUO80-160N01 W7675ZD080 XN01211-TX XN0150100L
XN0150400L XN0431100L XN0431600L XN0438100L XN0439100L
XN0460200L XN04A8800L XN0560100L XN0640100L XN09D6100L
XN0A31100L XN0A31200L XN0A31200L/XN1A312 XN0A312G0L+ XN0F25600L
XN0F26100L XN0F26300L XN0NE92-TLB XN0NE9200L XN0NE9200LSO